
OLL Confirmation Schedule 2018-19 

Sunday Classes begin with Mass at 8:15 a.m. at OLL 

Day Date Time Place Description 
All Classes Start With 8:15 Mass @ OLL 

Sun Sept 9 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 1 

Sun Sept 23 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 2 

Sun Oct 7 2 shifts OLL Parish Center Ham Dinner 

Sun Oct 14 9:30-11:00 am 
3:45-7:30 PM 

OLL Parish Center 
St. Ben’s-Milw 

Class 3 
Group 1 w/Sponsor 

Sun Oct 28 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 4 

Sun Nov 4 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 5 

Sun Nov 11 3:45-7:45 pm St. Ben’s-Milw. Group 2 w/Sponsor 

Sun Nov 18 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 6 

Sun Dec 2 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 7 

Sun Dec 16  9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 8 

Sun Jan 6 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 9 

Sun Jan 20 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 10 

Sun Feb 3 9:30-11:00 OLL Parish Center Class 11 

Sun Feb 17 8:15 Mass 
9:15-12:00 

OLL Parish Center Sponsor/Candidate 
Morning of Reflection 

Sat/Sun Mar 2/3 7:45 am Sat to 
11:30 am Sun 

Daniel Soref 
Retreat Center 

Retreat #1 

Sun Mar 17 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 12 

Sat/Sun Mar 23/24 7:45 am Sat  
11:30 am Sun 

Daniel Soref 
Retreat Center 

Retreat #2 

Sun April 7 9:30-11:00 am OLL Parish Center Class 13 

Sun April 7 11:00-1:00 pm OLL Parish Center Conf. Interviews  
(15 mins each) 

TBA TBD  ? Holy Cross Chapel  Rehearsal  

Sun May 19 2:00 pm Holy Cross Chapel Confirmation 

 


